
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  North Texas 300 284 311 895 +31
2  Michigan 307 300 296 903 +39
3  UTSA 311 306 294 911 +47

T4  Texas State 312 299 313 924 +60
T4  Clemson 317 292 315 924 +60
6  Tulane 322 301 308 931 +67
7  Boston College 325 298 309 932 +68
8  SMU 315 305 314 934 +70
9  Southern Mississippi 320 308 310 938 +74
10  Charlotte 324 309 312 945 +81
11  Nebraska 341 294 314 949 +85
12  Memphis 318 318 315 951 +87
13  Iowa 328 306 318 952 +88

T14  Tulane 332 310 313 955 +91
T14  Rutgers 327 317 311 955 +91
16  UAB 341 320 318 979 +115
17  Wichita State 343 330 330 1003 +139

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Ashley Lau  Michigan 74  76  71  221  +5 
T1    Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas 76  69  76  221  +5 
3    Audrey Tan  North Texas 76  69  77  222  +6 
4    Ellie Roth  North Texas 74  71  78  223  +7 
5    Angel Lin  Boston College 80  72  73  225  +9 
T6    Camryn Carreon  UTSA 78  77  71  226  +10 
T6    Ashley Kim  Michigan 78  72  76  226  +10 
T6    Annabelle Pancake  Clemson 77  74  75  226  +10 
T9    Hailey Borja  Michigan 79  74  74  227  +11 
T9    Federica Tavelli-Westerlund  Texas State 77  72  78  227  +11 
T9    Sandra Vazquez  Tulane(B) 80  72  75  227  +11 
T12    Ana Gonzalez  UTSA 79  75  74  228  +12 
T12    Marine Griffaut  Texas State 71  81  76  228  +12 
T14    Rebecca Brink  Memphis 73  77  79  229  +13 
T14    Hannah Holzmann  UTSA 76  77  76  229  +13 
16    Melena Barrientos  Clemson 83  72  75  230  +14 
T17    Kirsten Baete  Nebraska 89  66  76  231  +15 
T17    Ashley Chow  SMU 76  74  81  231  +15 
T17    Leigha Devine  Rutgers 78  75  78  231  +15 
T17    Matilde Innocenti  Tulane 82  74  75  231  +15 
T17    Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers 77  80  74  231  +15 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   North Texas 300  284  311       895  +31 
2  2  2   Michigan 308  300  296       903  +39 
3  5  3   UTSA 311  306  294       911  +47 
4  4  T4   Texas State 312  299  313       924  +60 
6  3  T4   Clemson 317  292  315       924  +60 
9  T7  6   Tulane 322  301  308       931  +67 

11  T7  7   Boston College 325  298  309       932  +68 
5  6  8   SMU 315  305  314       934  +70 
8  9  9   Southern Mississippi 320  308  310       938  +74 

10  10  10   Charlotte 324  309  312       945  +81 
T15  12  11   Nebraska 341  294  314       949  +85 

7  13  12   Memphis 318  318  315       951  +87 
13  11  13   Iowa 328  306  318       952  +88 
14  14  T14   Tulane 332  310  313       955  +91 
12  15  T14   Rutgers 327  317  311       955  +91 

T15  16  16   UAB 341  320  318       979  +115 
17  17  17   Wichita State 343  330  330       1003  +139 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 T1   Ashley Lau  Michigan  74   76  71       221  +5   
T1 T1   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  76   69  76       221  +5   
T1 3   Audrey Tan  North Texas  76   69  77       222  +6   
T1 4   Ellie Roth  North Texas  74   71  78       223  +7   
T10 5   Angel Lin  Boston College  80   72  73       225  +9   
T23 T6   Camryn Carreon  UTSA  78   77  71       226  +10   
9 T6   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  77   74  75       226  +10   

T5 T6   Ashley Kim  Michigan  78   72  76       226  +10   
T10 T9   Sandra Vazquez  Tulane  80   72  75       227  +11   
4 T9   Federica Tavelli-Westerlund  Texas State  77   72  78       227  +11   

T15 T9   Hailey Borja  Michigan  80   74  74       227  +11   
T20 T12   Ana Gonzalez  UTSA  79   75  74       228  +12   
T10 T12   Marine Griffaut  Texas State  71   81  76       228  +12   
T5 T14   Rebecca Brink  Memphis  73   77  79       229  +13   
T15 T14   Hannah Holzmann  UTSA  76   77  76       229  +13   
T23 16   Melena Barrientos  Clemson  83   72  75       230  +14   
T31 T17   Matilde Innocenti  Tulane  82   74  75       231  +15   
T31 T17   Carlota Palacios  Tulane  82   74  75       231  +15   
T23 T17   Kirsten Baete  Nebraska  89   66  76       231  +15   
T34 T17   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  77   80  74       231  +15   
T5 T17   Ashley Chow  SMU  76   74  81       231  +15   
T15 T17   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  78   75  78       231  +15   
T48 23   Mikaela Schulz *  Michigan  81   79  72       232  +16   
T20 T24   Alexa Rivas *  Boston College  78   76  79       233  +17   
T23 T24   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  83   72  78       233  +17   
T23 T24   Natnicha Chompitakdacha  Southern Mississippi  77   78  78       233  +17   
T15 T24   Carla Bernat  Tulane  77   76  80       233  +17   
T23 T24   Nicole Polivchak  UTSA  78   77  78       233  +17   
T40 T24   Monet Chun  Michigan  76   82  75       233  +17   
T34 T30   Paula Miranda  Iowa  81   76  77       234  +18   
T51 T30   Hunter Nugent  UTSA  81   80  73       234  +18   
T10 T30   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  74   78  82       234  +18   
T45 T33   Momoka Ando  Southern Mississippi  82   77  76       235  +19   
T34 T33   Merche Corbacho  Southern Mississippi  80   77  78       235  +19   
T34 T33   Elena Melich  Southern Mississippi  81   76  78       235  +19   
T23 T33   Matilda Svahn  Texas State  82   73  80       235  +19   
T48 T33   Serena Shah  SMU  77   83  75       235  +19   
T45 T33   Victoria England  Memphis  86   73  76       235  +19   
T23 T33   Sakura Sugiyama  North Texas  80   75  80       235  +19   
T10 T40   Canice Screene  Boston College  79   73  84       236  +20   
T34 T40   Jennifer Rosenberg  Charlotte  82   75  79       236  +20   
T20 T40   Katie James  SMU  82   72  82       236  +20   
T40 T43   Manuela Lizarazu  Iowa  81   77  79       237  +21   
T40 T43   Kaiyuree Moodley  Charlotte  80   78  79       237  +21   

T15 T43   Callista Rice  Clemson  79   74  84       237  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T43   Emilia Smith  UAB  81   77  79       237  +21   
T51 T47   Charlotte Lafourcade  Charlotte  81   80  77       238  +22   
T34 T47   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  85   72  81       238  +22   
T57 T47   Louisa Brunt  Wichita State  83   79  76       238  +22   
T51 T50   Maia Samuelsson  Charlotte  85   76  78       239  +23   
T51 T50   Daozeng Liu  Tulane  81   80  78       239  +23   
T40 T50   Andie Shukow  Boston College  85   73  81       239  +23   
T31 T50   Junia Gabasa  Texas State  83   73  83       239  +23   
T57 T54   Pin Hsuan Chen  Charlotte  81   81  78       240  +24   
T68 T54   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  87   77  76       240  +24   
T68 T54   Isabella Cardenas *  Tulane  82   82  76       240  +24   
T51 57   Anika Dy  Michigan  83   78  80       241  +25   
T51 T58   Morgan Goldstein  Iowa  85   76  81       242  +26   
T57 T58   Nathalie Irlbacher  Boston College  81   81  80       242  +26   
T48 T58   Lea Zeitler  Iowa  83   77  82       242  +26   
T63 T58   Matilda Cederholm  Texas State  82   81  79       242  +26   
T77 T58   Hanna Liu  Tulane  85   82  75       242  +26   
T79 T58   Erika Allen  UAB  87   81  74       242  +26   
T79 T64   Bibilani Liu  Boston College  88   80  75       243  +27   
T72 T64   Brooke Veres  Memphis  80   85  78       243  +27   
T68 66   Ruhee Pandit  Tulane  85   79  80       244  +28   
T57 67   Vanessa Bouvet  Nebraska  84   78  83       245  +29   
T68 T68   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  85   79  82       246  +30   
T63 T68   Miriam Emmert  Tulane  83   80  83       246  +30   
T45 T68   Katherine Schuster  Clemson  78   81  87       246  +30   
T72 T68   Jacee Fields *  Southern Mississippi  86   79  81       246  +30   
T63 T72   Shreya Pal *  North Texas  87   76  84       247  +31   
T63 T72   Nicole Hansen  Nebraska  85   78  84       247  +31   
T57 74   Megan Chou  SMU  80   82  86       248  +32   
T79 T75   Katie Stinchcomb  Memphis  83   85  82       250  +34   
T82 T75   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  87   83  80       250  +34   
76 T75   Maddi Olson *  SMU  80   86  84       250  +34   

T57 T78   Hannah Rose Bruxvoort  Tulane  85   77  89       251  +35   
T72 T78   Victoria Gallegos  Memphis  82   83  86       251  +35   
T63 T78   Yue Xu  Tulane  84   79  88       251  +35   
T82 T78   Karlee Allen  UAB  91   79  81       251  +35   
T84 T82   Dana Lerner  Iowa  83   88  81       252  +36   
T77 T82   Megan Lucas  Wichita State  86   81  85       252  +36   
88 84   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  89   87  77       253  +37   
86 T85   Icie Cockerham  Southern Mississippi  88   84  82       254  +38   

T72 T85   Lexie Dawson  UAB  82   83  89       254  +38   
87 87   Sarah Lawson  Wichita State  87   88  82       257  +41   

T90 T88   Sun Hwang  Rutgers  94   85  79       258  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 T88   Kenni Henson  Wichita State  87   84  87       258  +42   
T90 90   Marilyn Steed  UAB  93   86  84       263  +47   
89 91   Chiara Arya  Wichita State  92   86  88       266  +50   

T90 92   Caroline Gray *  Iowa  93   86  88       267  +51   
93 -    Miu Takahashi *  Nebraska  D   83  79       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Texas 300 284 311 895

T1 Patricia Sinolungan (2) 76 69 76 221

3 Audrey Tan (1) 76 69 77 222

4 Ellie Roth (4) 74 71 78 223

T30 Emilie Ricaud (5) 74 78 82 234

T33 Sakura Sugiyama (3) 80 75 80 235

2 Michigan 308 300 296 903

T1 Ashley Lau (5) 74 76 71 221

T6 Ashley Kim (1) 78 72 76 226

T9 Hailey Borja (3) 80 74 74 227

T24 Monet Chun (2) 76 82 75 233

57 Anika Dy (4) 83 78 80 241

3 UTSA 311 306 294 911

T6 Camryn Carreon (1) 78 77 71 226

T12 Ana Gonzalez (5) 79 75 74 228

T14 Hannah Holzmann (4) 76 77 76 229

T24 Nicole Polivchak (3) 78 77 78 233

T30 Hunter Nugent (2) 81 80 73 234

T4 Texas State 312 299 313 924

T9 Federica Tavelli-Westerlund (4) 77 72 78 227

T12 Marine Griffaut (3) 71 81 76 228

T33 Matilda Svahn (5) 82 73 80 235

T50 Junia Gabasa (1) 83 73 83 239

T58 Matilda Cederholm (2) 82 81 79 242

T4 Clemson 317 292 315 924

T6 Annabelle Pancake (5) 77 74 75 226

16 Melena Barrientos (2) 83 72 75 230

T43 Callista Rice (4) 79 74 84 237

T47 Savannah Grewal (1) 85 72 81 238

T68 Katherine Schuster (3) 78 81 87 246

6 Tulane 322 301 308 931

T17 Carlota Palacios (2) 82 74 75 231

T17 Matilde Innocenti (4) 82 74 75 231

T24 Carla Bernat (1) 77 76 80 233

T50 Daozeng Liu (3) 81 80 78 239

T78 Hannah Rose Bruxvoort (5) 85 77 89 251

7 Boston College 325 298 309 932

5 Angel Lin (3) 80 72 73 225

T40 Canice Screene (4) 79 73 84 236

T50 Andie Shukow (5) 85 73 81 239

T58 Nathalie Irlbacher (1) 81 81 80 242

T64 Bibilani Liu (2) 88 80 75 243
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 SMU 315 305 314 934

T17 Ashley Chow (3) 76 74 81 231

T33 Serena Shah (2) 77 83 75 235

T40 Katie James (5) 82 72 82 236

T54 Kennedy Pedigo (1) 87 77 76 240

74 Megan Chou (4) 80 82 86 248

9 Southern Mississippi 320 308 310 938

T24 Natnicha Chompitakdacha (4) 77 78 78 233

T33 Elena Melich (1) 81 76 78 235

T33 Merche Corbacho (2) 80 77 78 235

T33 Momoka Ando (3) 82 77 76 235

T85 Icie Cockerham (5) 88 84 82 254

10 Charlotte 324 309 312 945

T40 Jennifer Rosenberg (1) 82 75 79 236

T43 Kaiyuree Moodley (2) 80 78 79 237

T47 Charlotte Lafourcade (3) 81 80 77 238

T50 Maia Samuelsson (4) 85 76 78 239

T54 Pin Hsuan Chen (5) 81 81 78 240

11 Nebraska 341 294 314 949

T17 Kirsten Baete (1) 89 66 76 231

T24 Megan Whittaker (2) 83 72 78 233

67 Vanessa Bouvet (3) 84 78 83 245

T72 Nicole Hansen (5) 85 78 84 247

84 Michaela Vavrova (4) 89 87 77 253

12 Memphis 318 318 315 951

T14 Rebecca Brink (2) 73 77 79 229

T33 Victoria England (1) 86 73 76 235

T64 Brooke Veres (3) 80 85 78 243

T75 Katie Stinchcomb (4) 83 85 82 250

T78 Victoria Gallegos (5) 82 83 86 251

13 Iowa 328 306 318 952

T30 Paula Miranda (1) 81 76 77 234

T43 Manuela Lizarazu (4) 81 77 79 237

T58 Morgan Goldstein (2) 85 76 81 242

T58 Lea Zeitler (5) 83 77 82 242

T82 Dana Lerner (3) 83 88 81 252

T14 Tulane 332 310 313 955

T9 Sandra Vazquez (1) 80 72 75 227

T58 Hanna Liu (4) 85 82 75 242

66 Ruhee Pandit (3) 85 79 80 244

T68 Miriam Emmert (2) 83 80 83 246

T78 Yue Xu (5) 84 79 88 251

T14 Rutgers 327 317 311 955

T17 Leigha Devine (1) 78 75 78 231

T17 Rikke Nordvik (2) 77 80 74 231

T68 Lucrezia Rossettin (3) 85 79 82 246

T75 Maeve Rossi (4) 87 83 80 250

T88 Sun Hwang (5) 94 85 79 258

16 UAB 341 320 318 979

T43 Emilia Smith (1) 81 77 79 237

T58 Erika Allen (3) 87 81 74 242

T78 Karlee Allen (4) 91 79 81 251

T85 Lexie Dawson (2) 82 83 89 254

90 Marilyn Steed (5) 93 86 84 263
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Wichita State 343 330 330 1003

T47 Louisa Brunt (5) 83 79 76 238

T82 Megan Lucas (1) 86 81 85 252

87 Sarah Lawson (3) 87 88 82 257

T88 Kenni Henson (4) 87 84 87 258

91 Chiara Arya (2) 92 86 88 266
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

23 Mikaela Schulz (Michigan) 81 79 72 232

T24 Alexa Rivas (Boston College) 78 76 79 233

T54 Isabella Cardenas (Tulane) 82 82 76 240

T68 Jacee Fields (Southern Mississippi) 86 79 81 246

T72 Shreya Pal (North Texas) 87 76 84 247

T75 Maddi Olson (SMU) 80 86 84 250

92 Caroline Gray (Iowa) 93 86 88 267

93 Miu Takahashi (Nebraska) 0 83 79 162
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Lau Michigan 2.75 -3 
H. Holzmann UTSA 2.75 -3 
E. Roth N. Texas 2.83 -2 
M. Griffaut Texas St 3.00 E 
K. Pedigo SMU 3.00 E 
A. Lin BC 3.00 E 
H. Nugent UTSA 3.08 +1 
C. Screene BC 3.08 +1 
M. Samuelsson Charlotte 3.08 +1 
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 3.08 +1 
C. Bernat Tulane 3.08 +1 
M. Innocenti Tulane 3.17 +2 
C. Palacios Tulane 3.17 +2 
M. Emmert Tulane 3.17 +2 
A. Tan N. Texas 3.17 +2 
J. Gabasa Texas St 3.17 +2 
M. Barrientos CLEM 3.17 +2 
M. Corbacho So. Miss. 3.17 +2 
M. Ando So. Miss. 3.17 +2 
A. Shukow BC 3.17 +2 
B. Veres Memphis 3.17 +2 
L. Dawson UAB 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 4.10 +3 
A. Kim Michigan 4.13 +4 
A. Tan N. Texas 4.17 +5 
M. Schulz Michigan 4.17 +5 
P. Miranda Iowa 4.17 +5 
V. England Memphis 4.17 +5 
R. Brink Memphis 4.17 +5 
C. Carreon UTSA 4.20 +6 
A. Lau Michigan 4.20 +6 
E. Roth N. Texas 4.23 +7 
S. Vazquez Tulane 4.23 +7 
A. Gonzalez UTSA 4.23 +7 
A. Pancake CLEM 4.23 +7 
L. Devine Rutgers 4.27 +8 
S. Sugiyama N. Texas 4.27 +8 
H. Borja Michigan 4.27 +8 
A. Lin BC 4.27 +8 
E. Smith UAB 4.30 +9 
E. Ricaud N. Texas 4.30 +9 
M. Innocenti Tulane 4.30 +9 
R. Nordvik Rutgers 4.30 +9 
F. Tavelli-Westerlu Texas St 4.30 +9 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Nugent UTSA 4.67 -4 
S. Vazquez Tulane 4.75 -3 
K. Baete Nebraska 4.75 -3 
K. Moodley Charlotte 4.75 -3 
A. Tan N. Texas 4.92 -1 
A. Gonzalez UTSA 4.92 -1 
F. Tavelli-Westerlu Texas St 4.92 -1 
A. Chow SMU 4.92 -1 
M. Griffaut Texas St 5.00 E 
A. Pancake CLEM 5.00 E 
E. Melich So. Miss. 5.00 E 
L. Zeitler Iowa 5.00 E 
M. Chun Michigan 5.00 E 
H. Borja Michigan 5.00 E 
A. Kim Michigan 5.00 E 
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 5.08 +1 
S. Sugiyama N. Texas 5.08 +1 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 5.08 +1 
N. Polivchak UTSA 5.08 +1 
C. Carreon UTSA 5.08 +1 
M. Rossi Rutgers 5.08 +1 
M. Lizarazu Iowa 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
A. Gonzalez UTSA 1
R. Brink Memphis 1
M. Cederholm Texas St 1
K. Henson Wichita St 1
S. Sugiyama N. Texas 1

Birdies 
A. Tan N. Texas 12
E. Ricaud N. Texas 11
H. Holzmann UTSA 11
E. Roth N. Texas 11
H. Nugent UTSA 11
V. England Memphis 10
A. Pancake CLEM 10
C. Carreon UTSA 9
K. Baete Nebraska 9
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 8
S. Vazquez Tulane 8
M. Griffaut Texas St 8
M. Samuelsson Charlotte 8
K. Moodley Charlotte 8
E. Melich So. Miss. 8
M. Svahn Texas St 8
K. Schuster CLEM 7
F. Tavelli-Westerlund Texas St 7
N. Polivchak UTSA 7
C. Screene BC 7
R. Brink Memphis 7
C. Palacios Tulane 7

Pars 
A. Rivas BC 37
A. Lin BC 37
H. Borja Michigan 36
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 35
A. Lau Michigan 35
A. Kim Michigan 33
M. Corbacho So. Miss. 33
R. Nordvik Rutgers 33
M. Barrientos CLEM 33
M. Innocenti Tulane 33
R. Pandit Tulane 32
L. Brunt Wichita St 32
A. Shukow BC 32
I. Cardenas Tulane 32
M. Whittaker Nebraska 32
L. Zeitler Iowa 31
A. Dy Michigan 31
M. Schulz Michigan 31
A. Gonzalez UTSA 31
C. Rice CLEM 31
M. Chun Michigan 31
A. Chow SMU 31
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 English Turn Golf Club 81.95 92

2 English Turn Golf Club 78.02 93

3 English Turn Golf Club 79.28 93

 

Total Average Scores
English Turn Golf Club 79.74 278

 

English Turn Golf & Country Club: English Turn Golf Club
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 362     2 43 36 7 5 

2 5 516     13 49 27 2 2 

3 3 138     10 47 36     

4 4 311     11 63 12 6 1 

5 4 388     3 35 39 13 3 

6 5 476     22 41 25 4 1 

7 4 395   1 4 48 31 9   

8 3 146     10 61 17 5   

9 4 340     5 38 32 11 7 

10 4 382   1 7 39 40 4 2 

11 5 491     10 53 25 5   

12 3 158     12 59 19 3   

13 4 343     7 66 15 5   

14 4 343     5 56 27 5   

15 5 505     6 42 20 17 8 

16 4 355     4 44 41 3 1 

17 3 157     6 52 30 4 1 

18 4 372     3 52 31 5 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 5 505 +0.80 

5 4 388 +0.76 

9 4 340 +0.75 

1 4 362 +0.68 

16 4 355 +0.49 

10 4 382 +0.48 

18 4 372 +0.48 

7 4 395 +0.46 

17 3 157 +0.38 

14 4 343 +0.34 

3 3 138 +0.28 

11 5 491 +0.27 

2 5 516 +0.26 

13 4 343 +0.19 

8 3 146 +0.18 

4 4 311 +0.17 

6 5 476 +0.15 

12 3 158 +0.14 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Tulane Classic presented by Chad Brownstein
English Turn Golf & Country Club

New Orleans, LA
English Turn Golf Club 
Dates: Feb 13 - Feb 15 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24486&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 382 +1.00 

9 4 340 +0.92 

16 4 355 +0.80 

7 4 395 +0.77 

11 5 491 +0.70 

4 4 311 +0.64 

14 4 343 +0.58 

6 5 476 +0.57 

3 3 138 +0.55 

17 3 157 +0.53 

13 4 343 +0.52 

1 4 362 +0.51 

18 4 372 +0.47 

15 5 505 +0.40 

5 4 388 +0.39 

12 3 158 +0.36 

8 3 146 +0.22 

2 5 516 +0.01 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 157 +0.62 

3 3 138 +0.55 

9 4 340 +0.53 

7 4 395 +0.47 

16 4 355 +0.43 

18 4 372 +0.43 

10 4 382 +0.42 

8 3 146 +0.38 

13 4 343 +0.33 

1 4 362 +0.32 

11 5 491 +0.31 

4 4 311 +0.28 

15 5 505 +0.26 

5 4 388 +0.22 

12 3 158 +0.20 

14 4 343 +0.19 

6 5 476 +0.06 

2 5 516 +0.01 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 5 505 +0.80 

5 4 388 +0.76 

9 4 340 +0.75 

1 4 362 +0.68 

16 4 355 +0.49 

18 4 372 +0.48 

10 4 382 +0.48 

7 4 395 +0.46 

17 3 157 +0.38 

14 4 343 +0.34 

3 3 138 +0.28 

11 5 491 +0.27 

2 5 516 +0.26 

13 4 343 +0.19 

8 3 146 +0.18 

4 4 311 +0.17 

6 5 476 +0.15 

12 3 158 +0.14 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 362     14 143 94 21 6 

2 5 516   3 57 140 69 7 2 

3 3 138     18 131 113 15 1 

4 4 311     36 155 53 22 12 

5 4 388     23 138 88 25 4 

6 5 476     52 128 77 16 5 

7 4 395   1 12 122 117 23 3 

8 3 146     27 167 69 15   

9 4 340     18 117 87 40 16 

10 4 382   1 18 116 99 38 6 

11 5 491     30 145 72 22 9 

12 3 158     32 165 65 16   

13 4 343     24 157 76 19 2 

14 4 343     23 143 99 12 1 

15 5 505     27 150 57 30 14 

16 4 355     17 119 109 31 2 

17 3 157     14 138 100 22 4 

18 4 372     20 138 99 17 4 
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